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Kallelse till LinTeks karfullmaktige 2022-10-11

Tid och plats
Tisdag, 2022-10-11, k1 18:30,
K2 (Kéikenhus, Norrkoping), samt pa Zoom

Kallade

Ledaméter av kirfullmiktige 2022/2023

LinTeks kirstyrelse och kirledning 2022/2023

LinTeks valberedning 2022/2023
Teknologsektionernas ordférande samt vice ordférande

Internrevisor

Inspektor

Foredragningslista

37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45,
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.
57.

Moétets Oppnande

Val av justeringspersoner tillika rostriknare
Justering av rostlingd

Adjungeringar

Faststillande av foredragningslistan

Motets behoriga utlysande

Foregiende métesprotokoll

Rapporter och meddelanden
Beslutsuppfoljning
Rekryteringsuppfoljning

Rapport fran Karservice AB
Verksamhetsplan 21/22

Verksamhetsberittelse for LinTek 2021/2022
Kirstyrelsens konkretisering av verksamhetsplanen 22/23

Valberedningens dokument

Val av Valnimnd och Besvirsnimnd
Mal- och visionsdokumentet
Studenternas dsikter

Ovriga fragor

Nista mote
Motets avslutande

Information
Information
Information

Rapport
Rapport
Rapport
Rapport
Besint

Val

Diskussion
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Notice to attend LinTek’s council 2022-10-11

Time and place
Tuesday, 2022-10-11, at 18:30,
K2 (Kékenhus, Norrkoping), as well as Zoom

Noticed

Members of the council 2022/2023

LinTek board and management team 2022/2023

LinTek nomination committee 2022/2023

President and vice president of the technological sections
Internal auditor

Inspector

Agenda

37. Opening the meeting

38. Election of adjusters and vote counters
39. Adjustment of the electoral register

40. Adjunctions

41. Approval of the meeting agenda

42. Approval of the meetings notice

43. Protocol of the last meeting

44. Report from Karservice AB Information
45. Verification of action regarding decisions in the council Information
46. Follow up of the member recruitment Information
47. Work of the internal auditor 2022/2023 Report

48. Business plan 21/22 Report

49. Activity report from LinTek 2021/2022 Report

50. The board's concretization of the business plan 22/23 Report

51. The document of the nominating committee Decision
52. Election of Electoral board and Appeals board Election
53. Goals and visions document Discussion

54. Students’ opinions

55. Other concerns

56. Next meeting

57. The end of the meeting
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